

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1076355

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15		
Name:			Spot Description:		
Address 1:			Sec.	TwpS. R	East _ West
Address 2:			F6	eet from North / S	South Line of Section
City: S	tate: Zi	p:+	Fe	eet from East / V	West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from	Nearest Outside Section Co	orner:
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW	V □SE □SW	
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:	, Long:	
Name:				(e.g. xx.xxxxx)	(e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27	NAD83 WGS84	
Purchaser:			County:		
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	We	ell #:
New Well Re	-Fntrv	Workover	Field Name:		
	_	_	Producing Formation:		
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ D&A	☐ SWD	∐ SIOW □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground:	Kelly Bushing: _	
	GSW	Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth:	Plug Back Total De	epth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	dow	тетір. ды.	Amount of Surface Pipe Se	et and Cemented at:	Feet
Cathodic Other (Con	e. Expl., etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing	Collar Used? Yes	No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well In			If yes, show depth set:		Feet
Operator:			If Alternate II completion, o	cement circulated from:	
Well Name:			feet depth to:	w/	sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date:	Original To	otal Depth:			
Deepening Re-perf.	Conv. to E	NHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Managemer	nt Plan	
☐ Plug Back	Conv. to G	SW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from t		
O constitued and	D		Chloride content:	ppm Fluid volume:	bbls
CommingledDual Completion			Dewatering method used:		
SWD			Location of fluid disposal if	f haulad offsita:	
☐ ENHR			Location of fluid disposal fi	nauleu onsite.	
GSW			Operator Name:		
_			Lease Name:	License #:	
Spud Date or Date Rea	ached TD	Completion Date or	QuarterSec	TwpS. R	East _ West
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County:	Permit #:	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY													
Confidentiality Requested													
Date:													
Confidential Release Date:													
Wireline Log Received													
Geologist Report Received													
UIC Distribution													
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:													

Page Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name:			Well #:					
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:								
open and closed, flow	ring and shut-in pressu	ormations penetrated. D res, whether shut-in pre ith final chart(s). Attach	ssure reached stati	c level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bott						
		tain Geophysical Data a r newer AND an image f		gs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.gov	v. Digital electronic log				
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes No			on (Top), Depth an		Sample				
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Nam	9		Тор	Datum				
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		Yes No									
List All E. Logs Run:											
		CASING Report all strings set-c	RECORD Ne conductor, surface, inte		ion, etc.						
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives				
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQU	EEZE RECORD							
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives							
Protect Casing Plug Back TD											
Plug Off Zone											
	ulic fracturing treatment or otal base fluid of the hydra	n this well? aulic fracturing treatment ex	ceed 350.000 gallons	Yes ? Yes		p questions 2 an p question 3)	d 3)				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	submitted to the chemical of	_	Yes		out Page Three	of the ACO-1)				
Shoto Par Foot	PERFORATIO	N RECORD - Bridge Plug	s Set/Type	Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Record	i				
Shots Per Foot	Specify Fo	ootage of Each Interval Perf	orated	(AI	mount and Kind of Ma	terial Used)	Depth				
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:							
					Yes No						
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENH	R. Producing Meth		Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)						
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B		Mcf Wate			as-Oil Ratio	Gravity				
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:	N.	METHOD OF COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:				
Vented Sold		Open Hole	Perf. Dually	Comp. Cor	nmingled						
	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)	(Submit A	ACO-5) (Sub	mit ACO-4)						

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

March 14, 2012

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23779-00-00 L.B. DIEL 4-28 SW/4 Sec.28-34S-11W Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, TODD ALLAM



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

ВШто:

Val Energy, Inc. 200 W. Douglas STE #520

Wichita, KS 67202

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 130181

Invoice Date: Feb 14, 2012

Page:

RECEIVED Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

FEB 2 7 2012

9208-4 COMENT SURFACE

ii'' ::- Customer D :	Mallighting to Great in the Mark	ili ka ka ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili il						
Val	(LBDiel #4-28	Net 30 Days						
な。これかりob Location からまます。	Campliosation -	Service Date Due Date						
KS1-01	Medicine Lodge	Feb 14, 2012 3/15/12						

Quantity -	item	Description of Angles	Unit Price	Anioint .
135.00		Class A Common	16.25	· .
90.00	MAT	Pozmix	8.50	765.00
4.00	MAT	Gel	21.25	85.00
7.00	MAT	Chloride	58.20	407.40
236.00	SER	Handling	2.25	531.00
20.00	SER	Mileage	25.96	519.20
1.00	SER	Surface	1,125.00	1,125.00
1.00	SER	Manifold Head Rental	200.00	200.00
40.00	SER	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.00	160.00
1.00	EQP	8 5/8 Basket	478.00	478.00
1.00	EQP	8 5/8 Rubber Plug	112.00	112.00
1.00	CEMENTER	David Felio		
1.00	CEMENTER	Ron Gilley		
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Eddie Piper		
1.00	OPER ASSIST	Derek Gibbons		
1.00	OPER ASSIST	Troy Lenz		
	•			

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 10, 2012

Subtotal	6,576.35
Sales Tax	295.00
Total Invoice Amount	6,871.35
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOVAL	6,871,35

- 1,315.27 #5,556.08

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054051 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

	, SERVICE POINT: <u>Medicine Lodge</u>
DATE 2-14-12 SEC. TWP. RANGE 11 W	
	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB/START JOB FINISH 2:00 AM 2:30 PM 4:30 5:00 COUNTY STATE
LEASE/BD: WELL#4-28 LOCATION 15-M: S	of Medicine to Pattle Bayber Ks.
OLD OR (Circle one) Snake 2 1/2 eas	t an North Side
CONTRACTOR Val #5 TYPE OF JOB Surface	OWNER Val Energy
HOLE SIZE 12.14 T.D. 2.25	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 25/6 DEPTH 224'	AMOUNT ORDERED 225 5x 60:40: 3200+
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	2% Gel
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOOL DEPTH	3
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON 2.10.55 A 1.35@ 16.25 2,193.75
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20' CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20'	POZMIX 90s@ 8.50 765.00
PERFS.	GEL 45/@ 21.25 85.00
DISPLACEMENT 13 Bbls fresh Water	CHLORIDE 7 Sy@ 5 8.2D 407.40 ASC @
EQUIPMENT /	@
EQUIPMENT	
PLIMP TRUCK GENERATED David July	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Kon Gilley # 471-302 HELPER Havey Roser	
#47/-302 HELPER Harry 72per /	
# 356-290 DRIVER Derick G	@
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER Trov L	— @
	100
REMARKS:	MILEAGE 20/11 / 236 5/9.20 TOTAL 1.050.20
Pipe on Bottom, Brenk Citculation, Pump Spacer, Mix 2255x 60.40.2+3 Cement, Start Disp. W/ Fresh Water, Wash truck Down Hole, Slow Bate, Pump 1386k Total	4,501.35 SERVICE
Disp. Shut in Coment Did Circ.	DEPTH OF JOB 225' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1125 60
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
	MILEAGE@
	MILEAGE @
	MILEAGE@
CHARGE TO: Val Energy STREET	MILEAGE @ MANIFOLD! Head / @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 /60.00
3/	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00
STREET	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 ANIFOLDE Head / @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 /60.00 TOTAL /, 485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
STREET	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 ANIFOLDE Head / @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 /60.00 TOTAL /, 485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
STREETSTATEZIP	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1,485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/8 Busket @ 478.00 1-85/8 Busket @ 478.00
STREET	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 ANIFOLDE Head @ 200.00 200.00 200.00
STREET STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1,485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/9 Bubber Plus @ 1/2.00
STREET STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1,485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/0 Busket @ 478.00 1-85/0 Busket @ 1/2.00 @ @
STREET STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1,485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/0 Busket @ 478.00 1-85/0 Bubber Plus @ 112.00 @ @ @ @ @ @
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1,485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/0 Bubber Plus @ 478.00 1-85/0 Bubber Plus @ 112.00 @ TOTAL 5 90.00
STREET STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1,485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/9 Bubber Plus @ 478.00 1-85/9 Bubber Plus @ 112.00 @ TOTAL 5 90.00 SALES TAX (If Any)
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1,485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/9 Bubber Plus @ 478.00 1-85/9 Bubber Plus @ 112.00 @ TOTAL 5 90.00 SALES TAX (If Any)
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1, 485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/9 Bubber Plus @ 1/2.00 TOTAL 5 90.00 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6, 576, 35
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1, 485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/0 Bubber Plus @ 478.00 1-85/0 Bubber Plus @ 112.00 @ TOTAL 5 90.00 SALES TAX (If Any)
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	MILEAGE @ 200.00 200.00 Light Vehicle 40 @ 4.00 160.00 TOTAL 1, 485.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-85/9 Bubber Plus @ 1/2.00 TOTAL 5 90.00 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6, 576, 35



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	02/28/2012

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90841274

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

I 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

~ WICHITA

KS US

67202

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

L.B. Diel

4-28

LOCATION

COUNTY

Barber KS

STATE I

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

9308-4 51/2 Cener

					,_	06 /		
JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE I	DATE
40434524	19843				Net -	30 days	03/29/	2012
	•		QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
For Service Dates	: 02/24/2012 to 02	2/24/2012						
0040434524		·		L				
		\mathbf{R}	ECEI	VE I	D			
171804642A Ceme Cement 5 1/2" Long	nt-New Well Casing/Pi (string	02/24/2012	MAR 0 1	2012				
	4.				11	* .		
AA2 Cement	en e		110.00	EA		14.45		1,589.39
60/40 POZ			50.00	EA		10.20		509.96
De-foamer(Powder)			26.00	EA		3.40		88,39
Salt(Fine)			503,00	EA		0.42		213,76
Gas-Blok			104.00	EA		4.38		455.23
FLA-322			84.00	EA		6.37		535.46
Gilsonite			554.00	EA		0.57		315.48
Super Flush II			500.00	EΑ		1.30		650.20
Top Rubber Cement	Plug 5 1/2"		1.00	EA		89.24		89.2
Guide Shoe-Regular	5 1/2"(Blue)		1.00	EA		212.49		212.4
Flapper Type Insert F	loat Valve 5 1/2"		1.00	EA		182.74		182.7
Turbolizer 5 1/2"(Blu	ie)	·	5.00	EA		93.49		467.4
5 1/2" Basket(Blue)			1.00	EA		246.48		246.4
Heavy Equipment Mi	leage		100.00	MI		5.95		594.9
Proppant and Bulk Do	elivery Charge		368.00	MI		1.36		500.4
Blending & Mixing Se	_		160.00	Мі		1.19		190.3
	Pickups, Vans & Cars		50.00	HR		3.61		180.6
Plug Container Utiliza	ition Charge		1.00	EA		212.49		212.49
Depth Charge; 5001	-6000'		1.00			2,447.83		2,447.8
Service Supervisor			1.00	HR		148.74		148.74
e a transfer of the second				:				

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

9,831.76

TAX

318.12

INVOICE TOTAL

10,149.88

BASIC NERGY SERVICES BRESSI DE DI IMDING A WIDEI INE

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04642 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. ☐ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: OLD ☐ PROD ☐ INJ DATE OF JOB ☐ WDW 2012 DISTRICT /2ATT KS WELL NO.4-25 CUSTOMER **LEASE** STATE COUNTY **ADDRESS** SERVICE CREW CITY STATE JOB TYPE: **AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED 7586 ARRIVED AT JOB 19889 - 19843 START OPERATION 5 1831-1986A **FINISH OPERATION** RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. Which SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) \$ AMOUNT UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED CEMENT 50 RUZ FOAMER FR CMT. PU EA A PMENT MILEHGE 100 HARGE, 5001-loco SERVICE CHARGE CONTAINER CHARGE SUIERVISOR 75 SUB TOTAL STRVICE CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$

	- 13		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE /) LOLL	Justo	15	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:
		$/ \setminus$	(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
FIELD SERVICE ORDER(NO.	`.	('	

MATERIALS

%TAX ON \$

TOTAL

BASIC ** 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 C4042 A

The same		SERVICES Pho	ne 620-0	672-1201			DATE	TICKET NO			•
DATE OF JOB	×/ 5/7)	DISTRICT 1/25 ×	ar a		NEW 🗵 🖔	WELL 1	PROD []INJ	□ WDW [STOMER DER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	13/ 10	9 Mar. 40			LEASE	1.1	A Mar Jo		1	WELL NO.	72.
ADDRESS			•		COUNTY /			STATE 4	4		-
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CF	REW //	14 t 1 1 1 1		The s	19 2 3 t	
AUTHORIZED E	3Y		_		JOB TYPE:	77.6	130		- *,	!	
EQUIPMEN'		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	.ED	DATE	ANY T	IME
I Part Hy							ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM RM	
and the		3- 2 2 4 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(+ , · · · · ·	1000	7		START OPE	RATION		AM BM	7 - 3
14 / ///			-		·		FINISH OPER	RATION		AM	
			-		-· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		RELEASED			AM RM	
			 				MILES FROM	I STATION TO V	VELL	Tales .	
The second se	and the second of the second o	t the written consent of an off			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		1	ER, OPERATOR, C	- 1'-		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	17 7 1 N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SEF	RVICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	:	\$ AMOU	TNI
C/ 1/15	1//// 3	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				,5	1/10 1		/	5 16) / C
-1-12-2	16 1 16 16 16					*		·		<u>OCC</u>	7 (
	14 / /	<u> </u>					1 1	_		<u> </u>	1 15
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		· LOK				111.	11/1		+	- ア.ン. オン4	
	/ / · / · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>				11 1 1	 		-) (() () (()
1 1/1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>				11	-/-/-			7/	1/8
11 163	1 1	12 pg 1 with ,			,		1			105	5 (Z
11 151	388 1 1 883	4 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				. , i	i			25	300
1 / //5/	1.640184	LONE MORET.	1.5101	9:781.	<u> </u>	V -, 1	1 1			215	
1 16 M	1 - 37 1	Hirthard Comment		1.	***	1/ /	1 2 1 1 1			35	
<u> </u>	1 1 5 1	7 · M / 1				1 2 1	<u> </u>			<u> </u>) (Y
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1 11	1,81 (-1.7				5/2
10 10 62 1 No 1 1	14 41 1		1 1				18			<u> 316</u>	
11 2	1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Challett Burner	<u> 1800 -</u> 1847 - 18	<u> </u>		1.5 5 £			-	16 K	
Carlo M. Car	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	17 4 44 6 6 6 6 6 8		eller.			7 7		- ,	7 6-15 Y) (C
	1.26,37		طوار الراس			1 11	16.72			12 ×	1/6
1 47.1	1 / 1 / 1	1 x 1 x x 1 x 1 x 1 x 2	8 67 7 1 1 1		1. 1. 1.		1			2°x	CC
CHI	EMICAL / ACID DA		 = -				1 11	75 SUB TO	Γ AL		
OA.	LIVIOAL / AOID DA			SEI	RVICE & EQUIF	PMENT	%ΤΔ\	ON \$		(₁₂	1
					TERIALS			ON \$	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		+-
					ger in the control of			TOT	ral		
•											

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE

REPRESENTATIVE



TREATMENT REPORT

	89 5	·		U B, E		•											
Customer	VAL EX	VER	41/	INC		ease No.					Date			/ -			
Lease Z	.B. DIE	=			W	Vell #	4	-28			C	/ -	24	-SC	16	<u>ک</u>	
Field Order	# Statio	n Fi	7 7/7 T	TK3				Casing /	Pepth / S	_	County	^y B/	ARBE.	R	Stat	10K3.	
Type Job	CNW-	51.	2"	5 .					Formation	5/00	>		Legal D	escription -	i /-	//	
PIF	PE DATA		PERI	ORAT	ING	DATA		FLUID				TREA	TMENT	RESUME	:	_	
Casing Size	Casing Size // Tubing Size Shots/Ft		CMT-			OSKS	AA-2	RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP						
Depth 7725.2	Depth		From		То		Pr	e Pad	36 CUFT	Max S.	<i>- ,</i> ل	<i>W</i> ,	94'				
Volume 23	BB 2	[From		То		Pε	ıd 		Min				10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Pres	SS I	From		То		Fr	ac		Avg				15 Min.			
Well Connect	tion Annulus	Vol.	From		То		<u> </u>			HHP Used	ŀ			Annulus	Pressu	re	
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth	From		То		Fli	ush // <i>lo</i> ,	7 <i>8B</i> L	Gas Volun				Total Loa	d		
Customer Re	epreșentative)US	TIN	<u>W. </u>		Station) Mai	nager 📐 . S	SCOTT		Trea	ater K	LES	(EY			
Service Units	37586	198	389	1989	13	1983	31	19862								· .	
Driver Names	ESEY		QUEZ		_	Youn	9		,					,			
Time	Casing Pressure		bing ssure	Bbls.	Pum	ped		Rate				Servi	ce Log				
1:00Am									ONLO	CATIO	N -	SAI	FETY	MEE	11	N/9	
1:15AM									SPOT	TRU	CKS	OF	160	<u>C.</u> .			
2:00 AM								•	RUNI	119 JT	<u>5. 5</u>	1/2!	<u>x 15.</u>	5#0	<u>SG</u>		
<u> </u>		_	-	ļ					TURBO) - /, .	<u>3, 5</u>	7	10 B	<u> ASK - "</u>	" 5"		
4.55Am									CSG.	ONI	3071	ON	* ·				
5:00Am									HOOKUP TO CSG. BREAK CIRC. W/RIG								
0.00AM	350	ļ			<u> 3</u>	?		6	H001	AHEA.	<u>> ´</u>						
0:08AM	, 350			/	12			6	SUP	RFLO	254	<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6: IDAM	350			,	<u>5</u>			6	H20 S	SPAC.	ER	· · · ·					
6:11Am	300			á	7		(0	MIX//	USK5	<u>AA</u>	-2 (@15	5.3 P	PG	T.	
6:15Am									CLEAR	PUMI	>e'L1	NE	-DR	OP T.A	2. <i>[</i> -	<u>lug</u>	
6:17Am	0				2			<u> </u>	STAR	<u>27)</u>	157	11-10	FMI	ENT	•		
6. DAM	300			9	10		•	6	LIFT	PRES	5SC)	RE					
0:28 Am	500			10	00			5,	SCOL	J. RA	TE						
e:30Am	1500			114	2.7	7		4	RUG	Dexi	K) -	HE	()			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-				,					CIRC.	THRI	250	2/3					
·				Le,	4				PICA	12. H	1 8	: N)	<u>. H.</u>				
	٠									<u>.</u>						.	
											Loj.	3 <i>C</i>	mPla	ETE,		<u> </u>	
						.				_			1 HAL	1K5 -			
													/ረ	IKS - EVENI	FS	LEY	
													•			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
1024	4 NE Hiw	ay 6	1 • P	.O. B	ox 8	3613 •	Pr	att, KS 6	7124-861	3 • (620) 672	2-120	1 • Fax	K (620) (572-	5383	